DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Without Prejudice
Save As to Costs

Your Reference : SMA8952R
Our Reference : VC014359

lAlVe, SOH KOK KHENG do hereby acknowledge the sum of Singapore Dollars:
NINE THOUSAND Two HUNDRED AND FORTY ONLY (s$9.240.00) being fuil
discharge and satisfaction of all claims against QBE lnsurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
and their lnsured, 'CHU KIN HONG', over damage to my/our vehicle SMA 8gS2R
lrom an accident involving SKR 3579c avalong GEYLANG BAHRU, which occurred
on 03 MAR 2O2'l al about 17:10hours.